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Ms. Libby Gays Administrative 5132 egays@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Vickie Copeland Administrative 5093 vcopeland@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Lance Jasitt Administrative 5057 lpjasitt@tntech.edu 2017
Mrs. Melissa Bilbrey Staff 5023 mscott@tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Dylcia Cowan Staff 5006 dcowan@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. George Chitiyo Faculty 5042 gchitiyo@tntech.edu 2016
Mr. Andrew Bleigner Administrative 5093 ableigner@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. Lisa Zagumny Administrative 5116 lzagumny@tntech.edu 2016
Dr. LaNise Rosemond Faculty 5043 lrosemond@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Wali Kharif Faculty 5064 wrkharif@tntech.edu 2015
Dr. Melissa Irvin Administrative 5162 mirvin@tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Harry Ingle Administrative 5006 hingle@tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Steve Smith Faculty 5043 jssmith@tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Radir Annoor Student 5803 raannoor42@students.tntech.edu 2015
Mr. Josh Smith Student 12242 jasmith48@students.tntech.edu 2015

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Robert Owens

COMMISSION ON THE STATUS OF BLACKS
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